GENIOR \-\\GH

<Ages 14 & UP>

Saturday Sept. 20™  7:00pm-9:00pm  Sports Night!

Join us as play a variety of sports at Gourley Park. We
finish up at the church for our Bible Discovery Groups.

Bible Discovery:

Saturday Sept. 26-28™ Fall Retreat at Oneida Baptist Camp
See permission for for details

Saturday October 5™ No Sr. High

Saturday, October 11™ No Sr. High. Happy Thanksgiving

Saturday, October 18™ 7:00pm-9:00pm  Frisbee Golf
Join us as we head over to Fay Park as we

have some fun playing an 8-round course
of Frisbee Golf.

Bible Discovery:

Saturday, October 25™ 7:00pm-9:30pm  Trip to Mount Hope
Meer’'s family has some property at Mount
Hope. Join us for campfire, and some fun
night games.

Saturday, November 15*  7:00-9:00pm Battle of the Boards
From shuffle board to pong board... join us for some fun.
Bible Discovery:




Saturday, November 8™  7:00-9:30pm Trip to Flying Squirrel
Details in the permission form

Saturday November 15"  7:00-9:00pm Capture the Flag- Nerf Version
Come join us as we play the nerf
version of capture the flag.

Bible Discovery:

Saturday, November 22"  7:00am-9:00pm Make & Eat Night
Join us as we work as a team to make a
meal and enjoy it together.

Saturday November 29™ 6:00-9:00pm Progressive Dinner Christmas
We will meet at the church for 6pm and then begin
traveling to different church family homes in the
Hamilton area for a progressive dinner experience.

Saturday December 6™-  No Sr. High

Saturday December 13™ 7:00-9:00pm  Sr. High Christmas Party
Join us as we celebrate Christmas together. If you
can, bring your favourite Christmas snack to our
party.

Bible Discovery:

Saturday December 20™  7:00-9:00pm Games in the Dark
Join us as we play a variety of games that requires a
dark room.

Bible Discovery:

Saturday December 27™ & January 3"~ No Sr. High... Have An Amazing Christmas Break!

Saturday January 10™- 7:00-9:00pm A Night of Bowling

At Elliott Heights Baptist Church- 1300 Fennell Avenue East- 905-575-8303




